



Prepared on: 08/22/2012

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 8-3-12
Project Number: 029 N-172
PCN: i1x0
COUNTY: Roberts

				CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Ronglien & Sons Excavating, Inc.</i>	
				<i>Big Stone City, SD</i>	
<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	9,000.00	9,000.00
100E0100	Clearing	1	LS	1,200.00	1,200.00
110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	104	Ft	4.00	416.00
110E7802	Remove Fence for Reset	100	Ft	5.00	500.00
120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	1068	CuYd	12.00	12,816.00
120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow	728	CuYd	19.50	14,196.00
120E1000	Muck Excavation	668	CuYd	13.50	9,018.00
230E0010	Placing Topsoil	400	CuYd	5.00	2,000.00
250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00
450E4768	24" CMP 16 Gauge, Furnish	232	Ft	25.00	5,800.00
450E4770	24" CMP, Install	232	Ft	27.00	6,264.00
450E5215	24" CMP Flared End, Furnish	2.00	Each	220.00	440.00
450E5216	24" CMP Flared End, Install	2.00	Each	175.00	350.00
620E0510	Type I Temporary Fence	450.00	Ft	3.00	1,350.00
620E4100	Reset Fence	100.00	Ft	6.00	600.00
634E0010	Flagging	5.00	Hour	23.05	115.25
634E0100	Traffic Control	408.00	Unit	3.00	1,224.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.00	LS	3,100.00	3,100.00
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	1.00	Each	2,000.00	2,000.00
700E0210	Class B Riprap	13.00	Ton	100.00	1,300.00
730E0100	Cover Crop Seeding	0.50	Bu	1,000.00	500.00
730E0204	Type C Permanent Seed Mixture	9.00	Lb	140.00	1,260.00
734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	430.00	Ft	8.00	3,440.00
734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	30.00	CuYd	5.00	150.00
734E5005	Dewatering	1.00	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00
831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	10.00	SqYd	20.00	200.00
998E0100	Railroad Protective Insurance	1.00	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00
TOTAL					84,239.25